© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/15/20
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA ® Diodes)
SESD Series Enhanced ESD Discrete TVS
Applications
•  Ultra-high speed data
lines

W 8.00+/-0.10
T 0.23+/-0.02
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
SESD X 1xxxx N
DFN Package
Package
0201
Directional
U: Unidirectional
B: Bidirectional
No Common pin
–
SESD product
0402
x 00xx xxx
1: one channel
Input Capacitance
0015: 0.15pF (TYP)
0030: 0.30pF (TYP)
Breakdown Voltage
096: 9.6V (TYP)
088: 8.8V ((TYP) D D
Unidirectional Bidirectional
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Ordering Part Number Minimum Order Quantity
SESD0201X1UN-0030-088 0201 DFN RF3917-000 75000
SESD0201X1BN-0015-096 0201 DFN RF3918-000 75000
SESD0402X1UN-0030-088 0402 DFN RF3920-000 50000
SESD0402X1BN-0015-096 0402 DFN RF3922-000 50000
W
D 0
D 1
P 2 P 0
E 1
F
Section Y - Y
A 0
Y
Y
P 1
T
K 0
B0
User Feeding Direction
Pin 1 Location
Symbol Millimeters
A0 0.70+/-0.05
B0 1.15+/-0.05
D0 ø 1.55 + 0.05
D1 ø 0.40 +/- 0.05
E1 1.75+/-0.10
F 3.50+/-0.05
K0 0.47+/-0.05
P0 4.00+/-0.10
P1 2.00+/-0.10
P2 2.00+/-0.05
W 8.00+/-0.10
T 0.20+/-0.05
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ESD Suppressors / TVS Diodes category: